COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204

ن.

mlc 23	158Volu	maz Pa	ge <u>11291</u>
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR	TRUSTEE		

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that LARRY E. HAMPSON and PATRICIA L. HAMPSON,	!
husband and wife is the grantor, and KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY	
is the trustee, and STATE FED MORTGAGE CORP. RESIDENTIAL	
DIVISION, INC. is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated	···· ,
19.85, and recorded on September 30, 19.85, in book/reel/volume No. M85, at page 15824	
as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	
County Oregon	

The undersigned, who is the present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the place and stead of the original trustee named above;

	/ appoints	hereby	signed	e under	ses, the	the premis	view of t	EFORE, in	' THERI	NOW	
whose address is					JNTY	MATH COU	OF KLA	COMPANY	TITLE	UNTAIN	MOU
., Oregon, as successor trustee				07603	~~			Street,	h Sixth	2 Soutl	222

under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective forthwith.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

DATEBAY 215t, 19	22	EDEDAL CAUTNON AND LOAN ACON	
	By-	ederal savings and loan assn. allenfle	
		, <mark>Mundon Problem Theory (</mark> Sile of Problem Theory (1997)	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)	Carleen KI	lein, Asst. Loan Servicing Manager	
(If the signer of the abave is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment apposite.)			
STATE OF OREGON,) ss.	STATE OF OREGON,) > ss.	
County of)			
This instrument was acknowledged before me on , 19, by	This instrument was ack 19 92, by Carleen	nowledged before me on	
·····		ervicing Manager	
		Federal Savings fka Freedom Federal	
		AVINGS CONTRACTOR OF A STATE AND A STATE A	
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:	Notary Public for Dregon My commission expires:	I OR L IONES	
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	
RE: Trust Deed from		was received for record on the 26th day	
		of May 19.92	
		at 2:12 o'clock P. M., and recorded	
Grantor	DON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No. <u>M92</u> on	
to	SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING	page 11291 or as fee/file/instru-	
	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 45311.,	
Trustee		Record of Mortgages of said County.	
		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County annied.	
1-00 4. 22150		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
gell 10 25108		NAME TITLE	
S I		By Maisleys Marchards Deputy	
·····	Fee \$10.00	 A second and a second seco	

00

45311